
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

96

10

11

41

91

20

7

21

23

2

5

77

93

38

30

4

98

22

3

19

54

14

51

16

25

17

Class

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

NAT

NAT

CHP

Name

Henrik Furuseth

RC Enerson

Danilo Estrela

Peter Portante

Florian Latorre

Luca Forgeois

Garrett Grist

Jesse Lazare

Jason Wolfe

Neil Alberico

Dalton Kellett

Austin Cindric

Stefan Rzadzinski

Scott Hargrove

Michael Epps

Daniel Burkett

Brandon Newey

Andrew Hobbs

James Fletcher

Clark Toppe

Michael Johnson

Matt  McMurry

Felipe Donato

James Dayson

Ryan Verra

Wyatt Gooden

Best Tm

1:24.754

1:24.880

1:25.220

1:25.393

1:25.468

1:25.520

1:26.167

1:26.218

1:26.957

1:26.973

1:27.112

1:27.128

1:27.219

1:27.232

1:27.455

1:27.523

1:27.657

1:28.009

1:28.009

1:29.110

1:29.324

1:29.767

1:30.527

1:37.489

1:37.588

Diff

0.126

0.466

0.639

0.714

0.766

1.413

1.464

2.203

2.219

2.358

2.374

2.465

2.478

2.701

2.769

2.903

3.255

3.255

4.356

4.570

5.013

5.773

12.735

12.834

In Lap

23

22

16

18

19

13

25

24

21

3

23

20

24

5

22

22

10

17

5

19

23

15

14

16

18

0

Best Speed

95.911

95.768

95.386

95.193

95.109

95.051

94.338

94.282

93.481

93.463

93.314

93.297

93.200

93.186

92.948

92.876

92.734

92.363

92.363

91.222

91.004

90.554

89.794

83.382

83.297

-

2nd Best

1:24.775

1:25.276

1:25.294

1:26.318

1:25.915

1:25.904

1:27.175

1:26.244

1:27.483

1:31.017

1:28.384

1:27.741

1:27.223

1:29.252

1:27.769

1:28.127

1:27.891

1:28.334

1:28.132

1:29.236

1:29.612

1:32.860

1:30.672

1:37.870

1:37.689

2nd Spd

95.887

95.323

95.303

94.173

94.614

94.627

93.247

94.254

92.919

89.311

91.971

92.645

93.196

91.077

92.616

92.240

92.487

92.023

92.234

91.093

90.711

87.538

89.651

83.057

83.211

-

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/7/2013 9:43:57 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  IMSA

USF2000 Mid-Ohio Test

USF2000

Testing 8:00 am

Practice (1:30:00 Time) started at 8:04:42

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 Miles

5/7/2013 06:28 PM

Mid-Ohio Two-Day Test

May 7-8, 2013             Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course


